



Kids All Day Menu

Available to order for children 12 and under

ALLERGEN KEY

The above MENU contains allergens, as indicated in the key below.

1. CONTAINS GLUTEN (1.1 Wheat 1.2 Rye 1.3 Barley 1.4 Oats) | 2. CONTAINS NUTS (2.1 Almonds 2.2 Hazelnuts 2.3 Walnuts 2.4 Cashews 2.5 Pecan Nuts 2.6 Brazil Nuts 2.7 Pistachio Nuts 2.8 Macadamia/Queensland nut) | 3. CONTAINS PEANUTS | 4. CONTAINS MILK | 5. CONTAINS EGGS | 6. CONTAINS FISH | 7. CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS (7.1 Crab 7.2 Prawns 7.3 Lobsters 7.4 Crayfish) | 8. CONTAINS SOYBEANS | 9. CONTAINS MOLLUSCS (9.1 Mussels 9.2 Oysters 9.3 Squid 9.4 Snails) | 10. CONTAINS MUSTARD | 11. CONTAINS SESAME SEEDS | 12. CONTAINS SULPHUR DIOXIDE & SULPHITES | 13. CONTAINS LUPIN | 14. CONTAINS CELERY
[GF] GLUTEN FREE • [V] VEGETARIAN • [VE] VEGAN

Customers: All products & ingredients are stored, prepared, and handled in an environment where food allergens are used. We have implemented controls & procedures through our HACCP System to reduce the risk of cross-contamination, but we cannot guarantee the absence of allergen ingredient transfer. We have screened the ingredients in our dishes for the direct allergens the contain.



Kids All Day Menu

Available to order for children 12 and under

ALLERGEN KEY

The above MENU contains allergens, as indicated in the key below.

1. CONTAINS GLUTEN (1.1 Wheat 1.2 Rye 1.3 Barley 1.4 Oats) | 2. CONTAINS NUTS (2.1 Almonds 2.2 Hazelnuts 2.3 Walnuts 2.4 Cashews 2.5 Pecan Nuts 2.6 Brazil Nuts 2.7 Pistachio Nuts 2.8 Macadamia/Queensland nut) | 3. CONTAINS PEANUTS | 4. CONTAINS MILK | 5. CONTAINS EGGS | 6. CONTAINS FISH | 7. CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS (7.1 Crab 7.2 Prawns 7.3 Lobsters 7.4 Crayfish) | 8. CONTAINS SOYBEANS | 9. CONTAINS MOLLUSCS (9.1 Mussels 9.2 Oysters 9.3 Squid 9.4 Snails) | 10. CONTAINS MUSTARD | 11. CONTAINS SESAME SEEDS | 12. CONTAINS SULPHUR DIOXIDE & SULPHITES | 13. CONTAINS LUPIN | 14. CONTAINS CELERY
[GF] GLUTEN FREE • [V] VEGETARIAN • [VE] VEGAN

Customers: All products & ingredients are stored, prepared, and handled in an environment where food allergens are used. We have implemented controls & procedures through our HACCP System to reduce the risk of cross-contamination, but we cannot guarantee the absence of allergen ingredient transfer. We have screened the ingredients in our dishes for the direct allergens the contain.



Mini Farmhouse Plate €6.50

Sausage, bacon, scrambled egg, toast [1.1, 4, 5, 10, 12]

Buttermilk Pancakes €5.50

Option 1: Nutella & Strawberry [1.1, 2.2, 4, 5, 8]

Option 2: Strawberry and Maple [1.1, 4, 5, 8]

Sausage & Chips €6.50

[1.1, 12]

Ham & Cheese Toastie €5.50

[1.1, 4, 10]

Goujons & Chips €8

[1.1, 4, 10, 11]

Chicken Wings & Chips €8

Plain or spicy [1.1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14]

Creamy Chicken Pasta €8

[1.1, 4, 5]

Pasta €6.50

Plain, Tomato or Pesto [1.1, 4, 5]

Add chicken +€2

Beef Burger €8

Premium 4oz smashed burger, with our burger sauce, topped with American cheese served with rustic fries [1.1, 4, 5]

Selection of Ice Cream €4.50

Ask your server [4]



Mini Farmhouse Plate €6.50

Sausage, bacon, scrambled egg, toast [1.1, 4, 5, 10, 12]

Buttermilk Pancakes €5.50

Option 1: Nutella & Strawberry [1.1, 2.2, 4, 5, 8]

Option 2: Strawberry and Maple [1.1, 4, 5, 8]

Sausage & Chips €6.50

[1.1, 12]

Ham & Cheese Toastie €5.50

[1.1, 4, 10]

Goujons & Chips €8

[1.1, 4, 10, 11]

Chicken Wings & Chips €8

Plain or spicy [1.1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14]

Creamy Chicken Pasta €8

[1.1, 4, 5]

Pasta €6.50

Plain, Tomato or Pesto [1.1, 4, 5]

Add chicken +€2

Beef Burger €8

Premium 4oz smashed burger, with our burger sauce, topped with American cheese served with rustic fries [1.1, 4, 5]

Selection of Ice Cream €4.50

Ask your server [4]



Kids Dinner Menu

Available to order for children 12 and under

ALLERGEN KEY

The above MENU contains allergens, as indicated in the key below.

1. CONTAINS GLUTEN (1.1 Wheat 1.2 Rye 1.3 Barley 1.4 Oats) | 2. CONTAINS NUTS (2.1 Almonds 2.2 Hazelnuts 2.3 Walnuts 2.4 Cashews 2.5 Pecan Nuts 2.6 Brazil Nuts 2.7 Pistachio Nuts 2.8 Macadamia/Queensland nut) | 3. CONTAINS PEANUTS | 4. CONTAINS MILK | 5. CONTAINS EGGS | 6. CONTAINS FISH | 7. CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS (7.1 Crab 7.2 Prawns 7.3 Lobsters 7.4 Crayfish) | 8. CONTAINS SOYBEANS | 9. CONTAINS MOLLUSCS (9.1 Mussels 9.2 Oysters 9.3 Squid 9.4 Snails) | 10. CONTAINS MUSTARD | 11. CONTAINS SESAME SEEDS | 12. CONTAINS SULPHUR DIOXIDE & SULPHITES | 13. CONTAINS LUPIN | 14. CONTAINS CELERY
[GF] GLUTEN FREE • [V] VEGETARIAN • [VE] VEGAN

Customers: All products & ingredients are stored, prepared, and handled in an environment where food allergens are used. We have implemented controls & procedures through our HACCP System to reduce the risk of cross-contamination, but we cannot guarantee the absence of allergen ingredient transfer. We have screened the ingredients in our dishes for the direct allergens the contain.



Kids Dinner Menu

Available to order for children 12 and under

ALLERGEN KEY

The above MENU contains allergens, as indicated in the key below.

1. CONTAINS GLUTEN (1.1 Wheat 1.2 Rye 1.3 Barley 1.4 Oats) | 2. CONTAINS NUTS (2.1 Almonds 2.2 Hazelnuts 2.3 Walnuts 2.4 Cashews 2.5 Pecan Nuts 2.6 Brazil Nuts 2.7 Pistachio Nuts 2.8 Macadamia/Queensland nut) | 3. CONTAINS PEANUTS | 4. CONTAINS MILK | 5. CONTAINS EGGS | 6. CONTAINS FISH | 7. CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS (7.1 Crab 7.2 Prawns 7.3 Lobsters 7.4 Crayfish) | 8. CONTAINS SOYBEANS | 9. CONTAINS MOLLUSCS (9.1 Mussels 9.2 Oysters 9.3 Squid 9.4 Snails) | 10. CONTAINS MUSTARD | 11. CONTAINS SESAME SEEDS | 12. CONTAINS SULPHUR DIOXIDE & SULPHITES | 13. CONTAINS LUPIN | 14. CONTAINS CELERY
[GF] GLUTEN FREE • [V] VEGETARIAN • [VE] VEGAN

Customers: All products & ingredients are stored, prepared, and handled in an environment where food allergens are used. We have implemented controls & procedures through our HACCP System to reduce the risk of cross-contamination, but we cannot guarantee the absence of allergen ingredient transfer. We have screened the ingredients in our dishes for the direct allergens the contain.



Chicken Goujons & Chips €8

[1.1, 10, 11]

Chicken Wings & Chips €8

Plain or spicy [1.1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14]

Creamy Chicken Pasta €8

[1.1, 4,5]

Pasta €8

Plain, Tomato or Pesto [1.1, 5]

Add chicken +€2

Beef Burger €8

Premium 4oz smashed burger, with our burger sauce, topped with American cheese served with rustic fries [1.1, 4, 5]

Selection of Ice Cream €4.5

With chocolate sauce. Ask your server [4]



Chicken Goujons & Chips €8

[1.1, 10, 11]

Chicken Wings & Chips €8

Plain or spicy [1.1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14]

Creamy Chicken Pasta €8

[1.1, 4,5]

Pasta €8

Plain, Tomato or Pesto [1.1, 5]

Add chicken +€2

Beef Burger €8

Premium 4oz smashed burger, with our burger sauce, topped with American cheese served with rustic fries [1.1, 4, 5]

Selection of Ice Cream €4.5

With chocolate sauce. Ask your server [4]